
A speciof odventure

We use the question form of the present
perfect + ever to osk obout o person's
l i fe experience. The word ever meons
'in gour Life up to now'. We con respond
using short  onswers.
Have Mum and Dad ever sailed a yacht?
No, theg haven't.
Has Tom ever brought home a dangerous insect?
Yes, he has.
The post port iciple of the verbs be ond go
is the some.
be Olly was on TV last week.

Have you ever been on TV?
go lamie has travelLed a \ot.

Has he ever been to the desert?

Write the words in the correct order to moke ouestions.
1 Lived I  ever/  gou /v i l loge /  o /hove / in

',1 r  . ,  ' ' i  i i i i . i r . ; . : '

2 gour f  ovolcono / hove / seen / ever/ grondporents

3 hos /Iim / met / o diver f ever

oceon /  soi ted locross l I  /  on f  ever /hove

o chi |"d f  ever /  Mount Everest  /hos /  cLimbed

6 Vou / been / hove / to / ever f Austrol io

7 it / ever f snowed / hos / Iutg / in

8 hod /hove / English / ever f on / gou / penJriend

Where's the coldest place
you've lived? Have you ever
l ived in the mountains?

The present perfecl (21
ever and never

Yes, I have.
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2 look of the toble. Write questions ond short onswers. Use ever.

f ind ong
moneu

beino
big storm

meet o fomous
exptorer

rescued
onuone

gotoo
roinforest

c l imb o
voLcono

You 1X ,/ 2X 3/ x 4, /
Ed ,/ sx x 6X 7,/ 8X

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Write short onswers.
1 Hove Ioke ond Belto ever seen o t iger? I No, theg hoven't. -
2 Hove Uou ever visited Americo? /
3 Hove we ever hod ice creom ot7 o.m.? X
4 Hos Ethon ever gone to school bg toxi? X
5 Hove gou ever trovelled obrood? /
6 Hos Grondpo ever been in o coveT /
7 Hove Mum ond Dod ever seen o lifeboot? ,Y
8 Hove I ever spent o week in o tent? /

4 Complete the text. Use the verbs in brockets ond ever.
I Hove _ Uou eveJ been-- (go)to Englond? yes,I
2 - gour teom (win) o trophg? Yes, mg teom

(win) tots of trophies.
Gorg (ride) o bike? No, he

4 Ted ond Lewis (go)to on oosis? No, theg
I - (meet) gour brother? No, gou -
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--Charlie's never climbed a mountain.

We use never in the present perfect to to[k obout something thot we hove
not done in our LiJe up to now. We olwous use never with on offirmotive verb.
I've never climbed the EffiITbwer, Mg grandparents have never been to London.

5 Complete the sentences. Use never ond the verb in brockets.
Leo _s never rrret (meet) on Austrol ion.1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

We-
The exp[orer
I
Mg porents
Tobg
Loro ond HoLl.g
You
We

(see)thotf iLm.
(be) in o dongerous si tuot ion.

(go)to Americo.
(soiL) on on oceon.

(9et) Lost.
(use) o comcorder.

( f ind) o dinosour.
(tose) our homework.

Grondmo ond Grondpo (send) on emoiL.

Comptete the text. Use the present perfect of the verb in brockets.
Hi BiLLg,
It wos greot to heor obout Uour trip to Austrolio. I I '-v-q ne\te-r- bqen-- (never go)
to thot port of the world, but I '-  - -- (visit) Conodo. I 've got o
fr iend there, but his porents

(never see) Americo, ond theg : -- --- (never cotch)
o plone. Mg fr iend : - (trove|.) bg plone ten t imes!
i - --- (gou ever wont)to l ive in o different countrg? I hove!
I ' [ [  coLL gou soon Jor o chot. Bge for noq Andg
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Look of the pictures. Complete the sentences, questions ond short onswers.
Use ever or never ond the verbs from the box.

Lose send -sd( meet get find go Like

--*---

#x ,rt

AnnO S never S0l le ai oround the wor ld.

Hos Mondg to Eggpt?

' f f ix

115 - \'I9

,n&:l-,.'

Hos Fred o Ioponese person?

T Iock

90u
note in the street?

Fin ond Gorg
Jor moths.

Mum ond Dod ch eese ?

o twentg-pound

o letter.

high morks

x
ong moneg?
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